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Logo O.E. 

ELENCO ISTANZE DI PARTECIPAZIONE 
P.S.R. 2007-2013  Misura __________ 

 

DGR: _________________      O.E.___ ___________ 
dal_______al___________ 

 

 
Il legale rappresentante 

 
______________________ 

N° Cognome Nome Cod. Fiscale 
Data di 
nascita 

Luogo di 
nascita 

Indirizzo 
formativo  

Settore 
(per la 

mis.111) 

Assegnato 
(SI/NO) 

Cod. 
Corso 

Numero e 
data 
protocollo 

1           

2           

3           

4           

….           

…           
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